Ingresos
Subvenciones

773.182,18 €

2023
2.159.901,78 €

1.241.284,71 €

Irpf- Sociedades 504.509,77 € 824.231,26 € 865.345,49 €
Irpf redes 68.873,47 € 82.697,36 € 125.805,82 €
Nominativas TS 167.798,94 € 166.800,06 € 166.800,07 €
Digitalizacion 656.377,80 €
Digitalizacion Redes 330.152,30 €
Proyectos Europeos 32.000,00 € 99.643,00 € 83.333,33 €

Otras Subvenciones

Cuotas

Otros

38.000,00 €
56.895,00 €

38.000,00 €
37.988,90 €

38.600,00 €
139.357,70 €

Odservate

Volunteca- Pere Tarres 38.000,00 € 36.776,90 € 63.857,70 €
Facturaciones 16.975,00 € 1.212,00 €

Facturaciones 1.920,00 €

Universidad de Cartagena 75.500,00 €

Total Ingresos 868.077,18 € 2.235.890,68 € 1.419.242.41 €
Gastos 2022 2023 2024
Personal 419.85717 €| 840.370,69 €| 621.66583 €
Mantenimiento y 372.87449 €| 951.084,33 €| 663.348,71 €
Actividades

Dietas 3.972.05€| 18.251,00 €]  5.672,05€
Digitalizacion Redes 330.152,30 €

Irpf Redes
Total Gastos Corrientes

Total Gastos Inversion

Total Gastos

Resultado

68.873,47 €

82.697,36 €

125.805,82 €

865.577,18 € 2.222.555,68 € 1.416.492,41 €

2.500,00 €] 13.33500€]  2.750,00 €

2.500,00 €

13.335,00 €

2.750,00 €

868.077,18 € 2.235.890,68 € 1.419.242,41 €

0,00 €

0,00 €




